
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

N° Cognome Nome Categoria Punteggio
45 Dalla Rizza Daniela ISTRUTTORI 307
16 Carraro Osvaldo ISTRUTTORI 289
62 Cimador Enrico ISTRUTTORI 286
48 Piludu Stefano ISTRUTTORI 274
18 Porcelli Lauramaria ISTRUTTORI 261
55 Dario Paolino ISTRUTTORI 257
12 Bortolomiol Valerio ISTRUTTORI 257
65 Boscolo Antonietta CAMMINATORI 252
36 Barbieri Giulia CAMMINATORI 252
39 Scotton Marianna ISTRUTTORI 251
29 Guzman Deyanira CAMMINATORI 249
40 Marsura Maria Stella ISTRUTTORI 248
5 Guerra Antonio CAMMINATORI 247

21 Chiodero Emanuela CAMMINATORI 244
23 Vittori Bruno ISTRUTTORI 242
22 Pederiva Nadia CAMMINATORI 241
26 Rosana Emanuele ISTRUTTORI 240
13 Zanandrea Sabrina CAMMINATORI 239
30 Stella Giuseppe ISTRUTTORI 239
59 Basso Paolo CAMMINATORI 234
10 Favaro Antonello CAMMINATORI 233
63 Medizza Daniela CAMMINATORI 228
38 Torreggiani Simona ISTRUTTORI 227
28 Tolio Enrico CAMMINATORI 227
66 Bollini Gaia ISTRUTTORI 225
2 Bortolotto Luisella CAMMINATORI 225

32 Trevisan Sergio ISTRUTTORI 223
27 Bottin Agnese CAMMINATORI 221
24 Trevisan Laura CAMMINATORI 218
42 De Santi Elena CAMMINATORI 217
6 Stocco Roberta CAMMINATORI 217

56 Ranchio Mario ISTRUTTORI 217
41 Marin Federico CAMMINATORI 215
4 Gusso Matilde CAMMINATORI 214

44 Girardi Luigi ISTRUTTORI 213
47 Beltrame Gabriella ISTRUTTORI 212
53 Zanasi Riccardo ISTRUTTORI 211
64 Badaloni Fabio CAMMINATORI 210
31 Bisol Patrizia CAMMINATORI 209
25 Serafim Rodreques Nivea Maria CAMMINATORI 208
60 Gava Roberta CAMMINATORI 207
3 Ceccolin Oscar ISTRUTTORI 206

34 Sonda Eugenio CAMMINATORI 206



CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

N° Cognome Nome Categoria Punteggio
61 Minozzo Michela CAMMINATORI 205
15 Negri Claudio ISTRUTTORI 201
14 Viero Stefano CAMMINATORI 199
1 Vinco Flavio ISTRUTTORI 199

19 Maragno Anita CAMMINATORI 197
51 Lanaro Leopoldo CAMMINATORI 189
7 Da Ros Elisabetta CAMMINATORI 189

37 Farina Annalisa CAMMINATORI 189
11 Zilio Agnese CAMMINATORI 188
9 Donadini Carlo CAMMINATORI 183

43 Lorenzet Giuseppe CAMMINATORI 181
50 Marcato Adriano CAMMINATORI 179
35 Bizzotto Adriano ISTRUTTORI 172
54 Pellegatti Ricci Chiara CAMMINATORI 170
33 Grigoletto Pierenzo CAMMINATORI 164
17 Novello Roberto CAMMINATORI 163
46 Basso Anita CAMMINATORI 160
8 Vescovo Alessandra CAMMINATORI 154

57 Petrin Michele CAMMINATORI 150



CLASSIFICA ISTRUTTORI

N° Cognome Nome Categoria Punteggio
45 Dalla Rizza Daniela ISTRUTTORI 307
16 Carraro Osvaldo ISTRUTTORI 289
62 Cimador Enrico ISTRUTTORI 286
48 Piludu Stefano ISTRUTTORI 274
18 Porcelli Lauramaria ISTRUTTORI 261
55 Dario Paolino ISTRUTTORI 257
12 Bortolomiol Valerio ISTRUTTORI 257
39 Scotton Marianna ISTRUTTORI 251
40 Marsura Maria Stella ISTRUTTORI 248
23 Vittori Bruno ISTRUTTORI 242
26 Rosana Emanuele ISTRUTTORI 240
30 Stella Giuseppe ISTRUTTORI 239
38 Torreggiani Simona ISTRUTTORI 227
66 Bollini Gaia ISTRUTTORI 225
32 Trevisan Sergio ISTRUTTORI 223
56 Ranchio Mario ISTRUTTORI 217
44 Girardi Luigi ISTRUTTORI 213
47 Beltrame Gabriella ISTRUTTORI 212
53 Zanasi Riccardo ISTRUTTORI 211
3 Ceccolin Oscar ISTRUTTORI 206

15 Negri Claudio ISTRUTTORI 201
1 Vinco Flavio ISTRUTTORI 199

35 Bizzotto Adriano ISTRUTTORI 172



CLASSIFICA CAMMINATORI

N° Cognome Nome Categoria Punteggio
65 Boscolo Antonietta CAMMINATORI 252
36 Barbieri Giulia CAMMINATORI 252
29 Guzman Deyanira CAMMINATORI 249
5 Guerra Antonio CAMMINATORI 247

21 Chiodero Emanuela CAMMINATORI 244
22 Pederiva Nadia CAMMINATORI 241
13 Zanandrea Sabrina CAMMINATORI 239
59 Basso Paolo CAMMINATORI 234
10 Favaro Antonello CAMMINATORI 233
63 Medizza Daniela CAMMINATORI 228
28 Tolio Enrico CAMMINATORI 227
2 Bortolotto Luisella CAMMINATORI 225

27 Bottin Agnese CAMMINATORI 221
24 Trevisan Laura CAMMINATORI 218
42 De Santi Elena CAMMINATORI 217
6 Stocco Roberta CAMMINATORI 217

41 Marin Federico CAMMINATORI 215
4 Gusso Matilde CAMMINATORI 214

64 Badaloni Fabio CAMMINATORI 210
31 Bisol Patrizia CAMMINATORI 209
25 Serafim Rodreques Nivea Maria CAMMINATORI 208
60 Gava Roberta CAMMINATORI 207
34 Sonda Eugenio CAMMINATORI 206
61 Minozzo Michela CAMMINATORI 205
14 Viero Stefano CAMMINATORI 199
19 Maragno Anita CAMMINATORI 197
51 Lanaro Leopoldo CAMMINATORI 189
7 Da Ros Elisabetta CAMMINATORI 189

37 Farina Annalisa CAMMINATORI 189
11 Zilio Agnese CAMMINATORI 188
9 Donadini Carlo CAMMINATORI 183

43 Lorenzet Giuseppe CAMMINATORI 181
50 Marcato Adriano CAMMINATORI 179
54 Pellegatti Ricci Chiara CAMMINATORI 170
33 Grigoletto Pierenzo CAMMINATORI 164
17 Novello Roberto CAMMINATORI 163
46 Basso Anita CAMMINATORI 160
8 Vescovo Alessandra CAMMINATORI 154

57 Petrin Michele CAMMINATORI 150
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